
Academy of the Redwoods
 Cash for College Workshop – Tuesday, Dec. 10  (5-7 PM)

Ferndale High School
 FAFSA/CADAA Preparation Workshop – Monday, Sept. 23
 In-Class Cash for College Workshop – Monday, Dec. 16
 Cash for College Workshop – Thursday, Jan. 30 (1-4 PM)

Del Norte High School
 FAFSA/CADAA Preparation Workshop – Tuesday, Nov. 5
 In-Class Cash for College Workshop – Thursday, Dec. 5
 Cash for College Workshop – Tuesday, Jan. 7  (3:30-6:30 PM)
 Cash for College Workshop – Tuesday, Feb. 25  (3:30-6:30 PM)

South Fork High School
 FAFSA/CADAA Preparation Workshop – Thursday, Sept. 12
 In-Class Cash For College Workshop – Thursday, Dec. 12
 Cash For College Workshop – Wednesday, Jan. 22 (9 AM – 1 PM)
 Cash For College Workshop – Wednesday, Feb. 12 (9 AM – 1 PM)

Six Rivers Charter
 FAFSA/CADAA Preparation Workshop – Wednesday, Sept. 4
 In-Class Cash For College Workshop – Friday, Dec. 13
 Cash For College Workshop – Wednesday, Jan. 15 (5:30 – 7 PM)

Zoe Barnum High School
 FAFSA/CADAA Preparation Workshop – Tuesday, Sept. 3
 In-Class Cash For College Workshop – Wednesday, Dec. 11
 Cash For College Workshop – Wednesday, Feb. 5 (9:30 – 11:30 AM)

McKinleyville High School
 FAFSA/CADAA Preparation Workshop – Thursday, Sept. 19
 In-Class Cash For College Workshop – Monday, Dec. 9 
 In-Class Cash For College Workshop – Wednesday, Jan. 8
 Cash For College Workshop – Thursday, Jan. 9 (3 – 6:30 PM)
 Cash For College Workshop – Wednesday, Feb. 12 (3 – 6:30 PM)

Hoopa Valley High
 FAFSA/CADAA Preparation Workshop – Tuesday, October 1
 Cash For College Workshop – Tuesday, Dec. 17 (3-6 PM)

Fortuna High School
 FAFSA/CADAA Preparation Workshop – Monday, Sept. 16
 FAFSA/CADAA Preparation Workshop – Tuesday, Sept. 17
 In-Class Cash For College Workshop – Wednesday, Jan. 15
 In-Class Cash For College Workshop – Thursday, Jan. 16
 Cash For College Workshop – Tuesday, Jan. 21 (2:40 – 5:30 PM)
 Cash For College Workshop – Tuesday, Feb. 4 (2:40 – 5:30 PM)

Eureka High School
 FAFSA/CADAA Preparation Workshop – Wednesday, Sept. 25
 FAFSA/CADAA Preparation Workshop – Thursday, Sept. 26
 In-Class Cash for College Workshop – Tuesday, Dec. 3
 In-Class Cash for College Workshop – Wednesday, Dec. 4
 Cash for College Workshop – Wednesday, Dec. 11 (4-6 PM)
 Cash for College Workshop – Thursday, Jan. 16 (4-6 PM)

Tuesday, Dec. 10 (5-7 PM) – Acad. of the Redwoods (CR campus)
Wednesday, Dec. 11 (4-6 PM) – Eureka High School

Thursday, Dec. 12 (5:30 – 7 PM) – Arcata High School
Tuesday, Dec. 17 (3-6 PM) – Hoopa Valley High School

Tuesday, Jan. 7 (3:30 – 6:30 PM) – Del Norte High School
Friday, Jan. 10 (10 AM – 12 PM) – East High School

Tuesday, Jan. 14 (4-6 PM) – Alder Grove Charter School
Wednesday, Jan. 15 (5:30 – 7 PM) – Six Rivers Charter High

Thursday, Jan. 16 (4-6 PM) – Eureka High School

Tuesday, Jan. 21 (2:40 – 5:30 PM) – Fortuna High School
Wednesday, Jan. 22 (9 AM – 1 PM) – South Fork High School

Thursday, Jan. 30 (1-4 PM) – Ferndale High School
Tuesday, Feb. 4 (2:40 – 5:30 PM) – Fortuna High School

Wednesday, Feb. 5 (9:30 – 11:30 AM) – Zoe Barnum High School
Wednesday, Feb. 12 (9 AM – 1 PM) – South Fork High School
Wednesday, Feb. 12 (3-6 PM) – McKinleyville High School
Tuesday, Feb. 25 (3:30 – 6:30 PM) – Del Norte High School

East High School
 Cash for College Workshop – Friday, Jan. 10  (10AM-12PM)

Alder Grove Charter
 FAFSA/CADAA Preparation Workshop – Tuesday, Sept. 17
 In-Class Cash for College Workshop – Tuesday, Dec. 10
 Cash for College Workshop – Tuesday, Jan. 14  (4-6 PM)

Cal-SOAP Financial Aid Workshops are coming to local schools!

CASHFOR
COLLEGE

Attention Seniors & Families!

CASH FOR COLLEGE WORKSHOPS
Free workshops to help you maximize your financial aid!

Seniors and families may attend ANY of these workshops:

Get all the details at hcoe.org/cash-for-college

Arcata High School
 FAFSA/CADAA Preparation Workshop – Thursday, Sept. 19
 FAFSA/CADAA Preparation Workshop – Friday, Sept. 20
 In-Class Cash for College Workshop – Friday, Dec. 6
 Cash for College Workshop – Thursday, Dec. 12  (5:30-7 PM) 


